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DOOR SCHEDULE

WINDOW SCHEDULE
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WINDOW DETAIL

TYP. WALL/DOOR/

A1

 1
TYPICAL WALL/FOOTING SECTION DIMENSIONAL FLOOR PLAN
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GENERAL NOTES:

N

FRONT PORCH PLAN

ALTERNATE 'B'

FRONT PORCH PLAN

ALTERNATE 'A'
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A1
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A2

FOUNDATION & SLAB PLAN

R
a
n

d
y
 B

a
k
e
r

D
ir

e
ct

o
r 

o
f 
B

u
si

n
e
ss

 D
e
ve

lo
p
m

e
n
t

C
: 
4
1
9
.9

1
3
.6

4
4
2

ra
n

d
y
@

st
ru

c
tu

re
m

id
w

e
st

.c
o

m

S
te

v
e
 M

ik
o

la
jc

z
a
k

D
ir

e
ct

o
r 

o
f 
F
ie

ld
 O

p
e
ra

ti
o
n
s

M
o
b
ile

: 
3
1
7
.5

1
7
.4

4
6
4

st
e
v
e
@

st
ru

c
tu

re
m

id
w

e
st

.c
o

m

M
ID

W
E

S
T

1
5
3
0
4
 M

ys
ti
c 

R
o
ck

 D
r.

C
ar

m
e
l, 

IN
 4

6
0
3
3

O
ff
ic

e
: 
3
1
7
-6

6
9
-0

0
9
6

w
w

w
.s

tr
u

c
tu

re
m

id
w

e
st

.c
o

m

GENERAL NOTES:

N

ROOF PLAN

FOUNDATION & SLAB PLAN

ALTERNATE PORCH 'A'

ROOF PLAN

ALTERNATE PORCH 'A'

FOUNDATION & SLAB PLAN

ALTERNATE PORCH 'B'

ROOF PLAN

ALTERNATE PORCH 'B'
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RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION
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FRONT ELEVATION
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GENERAL NOTES:

REAR ELEVATION

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

LEFT SIDE ELEVATION
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FRONT ELEVATION

ALTERNATE 'A'

FRONT ELEVATION

ALTERNATE 'B'

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

ALTERNATE 'A'

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

ALTERNATE 'B'
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P1

SANITARY FLOOR PLAN
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GENERAL NOTES:

N

SANITARY ISOMETRIC PLUMBING FLOOR PLAN

PLUMBING ISOMETRIC
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ME1

HVAC FLOOR PLAN
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GENERAL NOTES:

N

ELECTRICAL FLOOR PLAN
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